
Start:ME Northside 2017 Coordinators, Entrepreneurs, and Mentors

	Start:ME Northside 2017 Coordinators

	Kyle Turner,
Program Co-Coordinator
kturner@uscupstate.edu  
864-503-5948
	Elise Harvey,
Program Co-Coordinator
eharvey@uscupstate.edu 
864-503-5236
	Lekesa Whitner, 
Northside Program Coordinator 
lwhitner@cwcarolina.org  
864-764-1515



	Start:ME Northside 2017 Entrepreneurs

	Name
	Email
	Business Name
	Business Type

	Lenora Evans
	streeetdiva90@gmail.com
	Keiche Kustomz
	Clothing designer

	Angelle Wilkins
	angellewilkins@yahoo.com
	Angeniques Lovely Things
	Boutique clothing and accessories

	Wanda K Cheeks
	Wanda411@gmail.com
	Hair Shop for Natural Hair
	Hair design

	Christopher Jefferson
	C.JEFFERSON627@GMAIL.COM
	BARS ACADEMY
	Music Industry

	Melvin Anderson
	andersonmelvin@yahoo.com
	MLA Signature Salon
	Hair Salon

	Fredrick Tucker
	fredrick_tucker@yahoo.com
	U.T.S.
	uncertain

	Gigail Petty
	thykiel@aol.com
	Let's Celebrate
	Event planner

	Felicia Gentry
	flc_gentry@yahoo.com
	FLC Kids Zone
	Kid Zone

	James Keenan
	Jameskeenan44@gmail.com
	JT's Family Restaurant
	Food services

	Sharon LaMarr
	LaMarriiaCoInc1@outlook.com
	LaMarriia Company Inc
	Beauty and more

	Marquise Pearson
	marquise.pearson13@gmail.com
	Clean Therapy
	Commercial and Residential Cleaning

	Jocelyn Jones
	jocelyn.allen87@gmail.com
	Ladibugg's Photography
	Photography

	Dennis J Allen
	djallen1159@icloud.com
	Dee's Lawn & Landscaping
	Landscaping
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	Start:ME Northside 2017 Mentors

	Mentor
	Company
	Email

	Frank Rudisill
	USC Upstate
	frudisill@uscupstate.edu

	Tom Farthing
	Integral Solutions
	TFarthing@integralsg.com

	Tim Farrell
	Entrepreneur
	tfarrell@sharpenminds.com

	Robyn Farrell
	Entrepreneur
	rfarrell@sharpenminds.com

	Ray Dunleavy
	Fiber Web- retired
	dunleavyr@bellsouth.net

	Dale Shrader
	USC Upstate & Gates Found
	dshrader@uscupstate.edu

	Ross Marchand
	Entrepreneur
	ross_marchand@yahoo.com

	Kathy Chandler
	Spartanburg Downtown 
	kathydowntown@charter.net

	Mark Fendley
	BMW
	markbmw@bellsouth.net

	Gregg Wade
	Palmetto advisory
	gwade@palmettoadvisory.com

	Travis Sutton 
	American Credit Acc
	Travis.Sutton@acacceptance.com

	Pete Brushaber
	Fastsigns
	Pete.Brushaber@fastsigns.com

	Robin Snelgrove
	Paisley Paw
	rgsnelgrove@gmail.com

	Stacey Bevill
	Ask & Receive 
	stacey@askandreceive.net

	Brendan Buttimer
	SC Comm Loan Fund
	brendan@sccommunityloanfund.org

	Gil Vassoli
	Gibbs International 
	gvassoly@gibbsinternational.com

	Tony Fisher 
	Spartanburg Police - retired
	atfisher@charter.net

	Jill Brock 
	Hubbell Lighting
	jillbrockdz@yahoo.com

	Diane Doll
	Timken - retired
	dolldl@yahoo.com

	Mike Van Pelt
	Entrepreneur
	mvpone42@gmail.com

	Lynne Mullin
	Wofford Space
	MullinLs@wofford.edu

	Amar Singh
	American Credit Acc
	Amar.Singh@acacceptance.com

	Bill Shoemaker 
	American Credit Acc
	Bill.Shoemaker@acacceptance.com

	Patty Bock
	City of Spartanburg
	pbock@cityofspartanburg.org

	Tyler Senecal
	Wofford Space
	SenecalTJ@wofford.edu

	Mark Burgess
	Denny's
	mburgess@dennys.com

	Wally Harris
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Denny's
	wharris1023@gmail.com

	Michelle Hunt
	Denny's
	mhunt@dennys.com

	Trey Thies
	Milliken
	Trey.Thies@Milliken.com

	Bud Aiken 
	Milliken
	Bud.Aiken@Milliken.com
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